DEFINITIEVE RANGSCHIKKING PER CLUB

Dertigste interclub van 't Peirt Dendermonde in Overmere op 30/09/2023
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Club

CHIPKA AALST

LITTERA TESSENDERLO
YPSILON HEIST
HEUREKA MECHELEN
FAIR PLAY DESTELBERGEN
MUNSTER BILZEN
VANDALEN SCHOTEN
BLANCO TIELT

DIE SCORE BRUGGE
ALFABET PUTTE
A-STIJGER VELDHOVEN
HOMERUS GENT
SYNTHESE MENEN
QUERCUS RONSE
VERBA ROTSELAAR
ARENDSOOG AMSTERDAM
SYLLABE IZEGEM
COXHYDE KOKSIJDE
SWENTIBOLD BORN
YPSILON JETTE

DE WASE SINT-NIKLAAS
TER BORRE STR-BEVER
NEGENHOF ST-P.-LEEUW

Ptn

21
25
37
41
50
91
108
108
113
123
137
139
169
182
195
199
200
219
248
276
285
308
319

LEYSSENS Bert (1)

VAN DE VEN Rita (5)
VANDEWALLE Christine (7)
DE RIDDER Jan (2)

STEELS Luc (10)

MOONS Christel (17)
CORNET Jan (3)
VANLUCHENE Johan (8)
VAN BELLEGHEM Dirk (21)
CRABBE Danny (23)
BOELENS Anny (35)
VERSTRAETE Marcel (32)
CUMPS Alain (33)

VAN DEN BOSSCHE Nana (54)
VANDERLEYDEN Lieve (20)
VAN DER LOO Bert (59)
WYDOOGHE Bram (4)
COENE Dominique (56)
OVERBERG Regina (50)
VERBEKE An (50)

DE SMET Patrick (70)

DE GRAUWE Mirése (82)
DECABOOTER Hilde (96)

LEYSSENS Jos (6)
OVERATH Filip (9)
VANACKERE Herman (12)
WOUTERS Jan (18)

VAN HOECKE Omer (13)
MANGELSCHOTS Guy (30)
CLISSEN Annie (25)
MOERMAN Greet (41)
MARKEY Greta (39)
VINCK Marjan (45)
AARTS Wim (46)
GOEDEFROOT Hilde (39)
D'HONDT Maria (64)

DE BOSSCHER Paul (61)
FAES Greet (62)
EIKENAAR Wesley (69)
DEFOUR Ann (83)
MEURRENS Rita (77)
MOONEN Mieke (85)
(113)

DE BEULE Nicole (102)
(113)

VERHAEGEN Agnes (110)

CALLEWAERT William (14)
VOET Marc (11)
STEPMAN Marc (18)

DE WAELE Annemie (21)
DE SMET Nadine (27)
MEERS José-Anne (44)
BAELDE Marc (80)
VERBEKE Bart (59)
BOSSU Christine (53)
SERNEELS Paul (55)

VAN BRAGT Annemarie (56)
ONGENA Marie-Louise (68)
BUDIN Jeanne (72)

DE POORTERE Nelly (67)
(113)

SWENKER Twan (71)

(113)

TORREELE Ronald (86)
(113)

(113)

(113)

(113)

(113)



